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2023-2024 School Calendar  
 

Thursday, August 31 Professional Development Day (All Schools)  
Fall Term   
Monday, September 4  Labour Day Holiday  
Tuesday, September 5 School Opening – 8:50 to 9:50 AM (Gr 1 to 7 – 60 min)  
Wednesday, September 6 Kindergarten Gradual Entry Begins (September 6 to 15)  
Friday, September 22 Professional Development Day – Students not in session 
Monday, October 2 Statutory Holiday for National Truth & Reconciliation Day (Schools 

Closed) 
Wed./Thurs., October 4/5 Parent/Teacher Conferences – Early Dismissal 12:00 pm 
Monday, October 9 Thanksgiving Day Holiday (Schools Closed) 
Friday, October 20 Professional Development Day – Students not in session   
Monday, November 13 Statutory Holiday for Remembrance Day (Schools Closed) 
Tuesday, November 14 District Wide Reading Break (Schools Closed) 
Monday, December 4 Professional Development Day – Students not in session  
Friday, December 22 Last Day of Fall Term – Early Dismissal 12:00 pm  
  
December 25 to January 5 Winter Break (Schools Closed) 
  
Winter Term  
Monday, January 8 Schools Re-open for Winter Term 
Monday, January 29 Professional Development Day – Students not in session  
Friday, February 16 District Wide Reading Break (Schools Closed) 
Monday, February 19 Family Day Holiday (Schools Closed)  
Friday, March 15 Last Day of Winter Term 
  
March 18 to April 1 Spring Break & Good Friday/Easter Statutory Holiday (Schools Closed) 
  
Spring Term  
Tuesday, April 2 Schools Re-open for Spring Term 
Wednesday, May 8 Student Led Conferences – Early Dismissal 1:30 pm 
Friday, May 17 Professional Development Day – Students not in session  
Monday, May 20 Victoria Day Holiday – Schools Closed  
Friday, June 14 Spirit Day – Early Dismissal 12:30 pm 
Thursday, June 27 Last Day of Classes for Students – Early Dismissal 12:00 pm 
Friday, June 28 Administration Day – Students not in session  

 
 

  


